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Part No.

Design : Unit : mm

IC package

Pin count
Lead pitch

TETTETTETTET  TOKYO ELETECH CORP.

M.H

3-ø1.0

BOTTOM VIEW

4-ø2.0 (A projection height : 1.8mm)

C1.5 3-R1.5

TETTETTETTET

168SB168SB168SB168SB

36.1

28
.6

31
.7

1.
23.
7

3.
9

1.
85

9.
45

29
0.23

0.80.8

0.
23

6.
95

31.50.65x41=26.65
12

122035
.3

0.40.65 20

20


